

Elect-22/25
Present- Shri Durga Sankar Rana (JO WB00950)

order No 06
09.03.2026

PO is on SIR duty as per order of Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.
Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and IO's report.
As per resolution of Joint Bar Association, Bongaon no steps taken and the case is
adjourned for the day.
To 28.07.2026 for appearance of accused person and IO's report.

D/C by me

Judge Special(Electricity), I/C
Bongaon